WO S|00INIUER MMM

A TP ind e s i s ™ i Ay e ) Sj00L Xejueq [ SI00KX9IUBQD [ G28EG-T20

i
o |
1
4
:
S
5

Explosion Map DX-9129

gwxmdz<°



DANLEX ... ..

Part List nx-5125 iy POo o Jubg p ol55ws inhd Cuwdd Joao

code Name (esbs)ols code Name (osh8)pls
1 Snap head 5T3. 9*14 gy 03 2w 41 6202 Bearing 6202 Sl
2 Back cover of casing elwgy 0 42 Snap head, with gasket, ST4. 8*75 Sl a
3 Casing Sl adwgy 43 M5 Lock nut 5o p0
4 Wind-break ring #8558 | 44 | m5 Non-standard screw S ynin B Ay
5 6000 Bearing bush 83 Sl 45 3502 Movable guard S a0 l8
B 6000 Bearing 6000 Koy puls 46 Dust cover A8 pSa,8
7 220V Rotor 201 47 wer1s Pan head scraw w9l ga
8 220V Stator Sadh | 48 | MB®16 Hex screw WS 2y
g 3501 Self-lock pin ol S | Jall 43 ME Lock nut 145 & e
10 Spring of 3501 self-lock pin oS i b 50 M10%20 Hex screw, with gasket ax
1" 3502 Shell unSy S g jb 51 M10%20 Hex screw &
12 | Gear wheel exss | B2 | 3502 Iron baffle A4S gl
13 | 3502 Front cover weSapSwys | B3 | 3502 Base Pils! ussy A4S
14 20 Snap spring for shaft Cadd Juo 15 54 3502 Wrench aet
16 6204 Bearing 6204 8o, b 55 ¢8 Gasket il
16 3502 Output shaft Caiid  Jue 56 MB Hex nut 5,80
17 6 Spring washer B8 pblg 57 ¢11 Cotter pin O
18 &6 Flat washer Hilg 58 8 Spring washer S8 g
18 #4 Round buckle i 59 8 Flat washer g
20 3502 Pressing plate badua 6 g0 B0 ma+zo Pan head screw ax
21 | 3502 Grinding wheel uvbpeais | B1 | Fixed support 038 oy
22 5*16 Woodruff key Sl e U yLs B2 Punching part support w2k
23 3502 Gland Sy 63 &4 Cotter pin e
24 M10*25 Hex screw sk 2 B4 8snapspring for shaft EA8 iy
25 3502 Guard Bilas 8 BS ¢B Gasket g
26 | Left handle wzeiws | B6 | Handle 65 it
27 1040 Protective jacket JBei | B7 Handle pin o8 o
28 M10*85 Hex screw ST pabisd A 68 3502 Trigger 6335 o
29 M10 Hex nut EL)] pabiai o yge 69 2"1 m2 Power line WSS
30 Stop pin w9l oS Jad 70 Movable clamping board 6458 oiuo
3 Connecting pin gl il gy 71 Connecting pin of clamping board 838 oo
ag &5 Spring washer G by 72 Plastic clamping board oaduo |l
33 | ¢5 Flat washer #blg | 73 | Component of base JolS a8
34 | M5%40 Pan head screw sivan | 74 | Worm 8 33l
35 $15 Dustproof gasket onS S Sl 75 Plastic sleeve =29l Ad JlSg,
38 wms=25 Pan head screw ks 2a 76 s=0= Torsional spring gl Pd
37 2. 5*¢ 35, O-ring w8 Syl | 77 | 3502 Bush holder GES e
38 1040 Pressing plate of cable S |78 | 3502 Carbon bush Jies
38 Right handle Sl 0w 79 3502 Cover of bush holder WES s
40 | 3502 Switch s

. 021-53825 < @Danlextools Danlex_Tools Js! aib AY oD oeloed augd a8 o uas plol bl )l 4

www.danlexioolis.com




